
LPHU Name Email Address

Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health Sue Kahler skahler@bismarcknd.gov

Cavalier County Health District Stephanie Welsh stwelsh@nd.gov

Central Valley Health Unit Shannon Klatt sklatt@nd.gov

City-County Health Department Katie Beyer kbeyer@barnescounty.us

Custer Health Jodie Fetsch jodie.fetsch@custerhealth.com

Dickey County Health District Abby Gibbs abby.gibbs@nd.gov

Fargo-Cass Public Health Unit Robyn Litke-Sall rlitkesall@fargond.gov

First District Health Unit Holly Brekhus hibrekhus@nd.gov

Foster County Health Department Robin Simonson rlsimonson@nd.gov

Grand Forks Public Health Unit Michael Dulitz MDulitz@grandforksgov.com

Jessica Duffy jduffy@nd.gov

Kris Piehl kpiehl@nd.gov

Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit Cassondra Schock cschock@nd.gov

Ransom County Public Health Brenna Welton brwelton@nd.gov

Richland County Health Department Miranda Andel mandel@co.richland.nd.us

Rolette County Public Health Unit Jodi Hajicek johajicek@nd.gov

Sargent County District Health Unit Brenda Peterson bkpeterson@nd.gov

Karen Goyne karengoyne@nd.gov

Sherry Adams sladams@nd.gov

Towner County Public Majusta Kleven mdkleven@nd.gov

Miranda Figaro msamuelson@co.mckenzie.nd.us

Javayne Oyloe joyloe@umdhu.org

Walsh County Health Department Allen Anderson allenanderson@nd.gov

Wells County District Health Unit Jordan Beckley jornbeckley@nd.gov

LaMoure County Public Health Department

Southwestern District Health Unit

Upper Missouri District Health Unit
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